Pixel Matrix
Part Number Shap
[mm]
Color
/Pcs
Dot
Format
Dot Pitch
[mm]
Luminance
[cd/m2]
Viewing
Angle[Deg.]
Power
[v]
KPM-160LA-16B 160*320 R,YG 16*32 10 3000 100 5
KPM-160LF-16B 160*320 R,PG,B 16*32 10 6000 100 5
KPM-200LA-16A 200 R/1,YG/1 16*16 12.5 4000 70 5
KPM-200LF-16A 200 R/1,PG/1,B/1 16*16 12.5 8000 100 5
KPM-240LA-16A 240 R/1,YG/4 16*16 15 3500 70 5
KPM-240LF-16A 240 R/2,PG/1,B/1 16*16 15 7000 100 5
KPM-300LA-16A 300 R/1,YG/2 16*16 18.75 3500 70 5
KPM-300LF-16A 300 R/2,PG/1,B/1 16*16 18.75 6500 100 5
KPM-320LA-08B 160*320 R/2,YG/6 8*16 20 3500 70 5
KPM-320LF-08B 160*320 R/2,PG/1,B/1 8*16 20 6000 100 5
KPM-240LA-08A 240 R/4,PG/2 8*8 30 5000 70 5/9
KPM-240LA-16A 240 R/2,PG/1 16*16 15 7000 70 5
KPM-300LA-08A 300 R/4,PG/2 8*8 37.5 5000 70 5/9
KPM-300LA-16A 300 R/2,PG/1 16*16 18.75 6000 70 5
KPM-200LA-16AD 200 R/1,YG/1 16*16 12.5 2000 70 5
KPM-320LA-08A 160*320 R/2,PG/1 16*16 20 5000 70 5
KPM-240LF-08A 240 R/4,PG/2,B/2 8*8 30 6000 100 5
Habluetzel
Logo mit Adresse